
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

345

116

699

8

18

6

22

13

28

38

89

Name

CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI

OTAVIO PEDRO DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE TODT

ERIK MATEUS CAETANO

ANTHONNY JOSE GERVASIO

NICOLAS LOPES

EDUARDO ANTUNES DE PAULA

JOSE VICTOR DA SILVA

VITOR HUGO JAROSCZEVSKI DE BORBA

RUAN DE SOUZA

PEDRO LUCAS LANA MARTINS

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

Diff

2.107

11.298

15.306

16.383

30.798

32.474

58.949

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

12:11.856

12:13.963

12:23.154

12:27.162

12:28.239

12:42.654

12:44.330

13:10.805

12:33.873

12:43.565

13:15.134

Best Tm

1:05.244

1:05.209

1:05.584

1:06.527

1:04.232

1:06.197

1:07.885

1:09.013

1:13.091

1:14.117

1:15.611

Cidade

CAMBORIU

ARAUCARIA

GASPAR

SANTA TEREZINHA

CAMBORIU

BLUMENAU

JOINVILLE

ITAPEMA

JARAGUA DO SUL

RIO NEGRINHO

JOINVILLE

Patrocínio

MX CENTER E RBI CONSTRUTORA

MEGA MX, OTBR CONSTRUCAO CIVIL, ONE ONE SIX

P.H.T RACING TBT RANCING MARKETING KIDS RAFAEL MOTOS

MERCADO MAVEGAL ,AUTO ELETRICA VALMOR E VO ADAO,BM MOTO,STRE

PIT STOP DO AÇAÍ/NDJ CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO/DURAG /COLÉGIO CECAM

NR CONSTUÇOES

DURALINE RACING/PE NO ESTRIBO/ FAN MOTOS/MX CENTER/CABELO/GR

CNA CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA FINO ACABMENTO FAGNER PREPAR

JB MOTOS, RACE PARTS, KINHA RACING, KONELL CENTER

MERCADO SOUZA / SOVANS TRANSPORTES\CEDRO ROSA CAFÉ

QUEIJO PRINCIPE PAO QUEIJO MINEIRINHO
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7ª Etapa Catarinense de Velocross
Júnior

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:18:37

São Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

24/9/2017 15:55

Federação Catarinense de Motociclismo


